
Battery

Model Motor Shifting system Price 

Versions

The Lovens Explorer models are equipped with a 400 Wh battery as standard, an 
upgrade is possible at an additional cost.  

Styling kitFrame color

Battery upgrade to 545 Wh + € 300,-
Battery upgrade to 725 Wh + € 650,-

Length 260 cm  |  Width 70 cm  |  Height 105 cm

     Bosch Cargo Line 85 Nm

     Bosch Cargo Line 85 Nm

€ 5.499,--	

€ 6.299,- 

€ 5.999,- 

€ 6.249,- 

€ 6.249,-  

€ 6.499,- 

€ 6.549,- 

€ 6.549,- 

€ 6.799,- 

Explorer S85 ABS	

     Bosch Cargo Line 85 Nm

     Bosch Cargo Line 85 Nm

     Enviolo stepless

Explorer S85 AUTO ABS

Explorer S85 AUTO

Explorer S85 

     Enviolo AUTOMATiQ

     Enviolo AUTOMATiQ

     Enviolo stepless

     Enviolo stepless     Bosch Performance Line 75 Nm

     Bosch Performance Line 75 Nm

     Enviolo AUTOMATiQ

Explorer S75 ABS 

Explorer S75 AUTO ABS

     Bosch Performance Line 75 Nm

     Bosch Performance Line 75 Nm

     Bosch Active Line Plus 50 Nm

     Enviolo AUTOMATiQ

     Enviolo stepless

     Shimano Nexus 5

Explorer S75 AUTO 

Explorer S75

Explorer S50



Pricelist Lovens Accessories

Toddler seat adapter set
€ 39,95

 Box Cover
€ 119,95 

Front seat
€ 179,95

LED daytime running lights
€ 129,95

Bike Cover  
€ 359,95

Maxi-Cosi adapter set
€ 149,95

Bike seat adapter 
€ 89,95

Bike Cover
€ 149,95

 Lovens Rear Carrier
€ 99,95  


